
2022 GAIG USDF REGION 7 CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW 
Thursday, September 22, 2022 
 Welcome Training Level Test of Choice 
  (C) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (B) Warren 
 1 Christian Hartung Velantis N 76.810% 
 2 Brittney Klasic Made You Look 73.966% 
 3 Carla Schulz Moricello N 69.655% 
 4 Amber Lee Shults Loud and Proud VZH 66.638% 
 5 Emma Schneider Sunshine 66.034% 
 Quinn Cunningham Goliath 65.948% 
 Isabella Bonanno Goodnight Kiss 64.483% 
 Tracey Kenney-Bray Cracker Jack 63.707% 
 Walker Cash Lefkowitz A-6 63.017% 
 Julia Lee Bay Breeze 61.983% 
 Agatha Teague Castillo NE 61.724% 
 Cate I Stamper Jil Von Monting 61.724% 
 Justine Lyons-Fang Maserati 61.552% 
 Jocelyn Mckenna Jaylin  Haitiano YM 58.276% 
 Danielle Skaar Stormin Norman 56.810% 
 Welcome First Level Test of Choice 
  (C) Wadeborn,  
 1 Delaney Rae Cockrell Emilion SA 70.556% 
 2 Lucia Rapalyea Mystique SGS 69.583% 
 3 Annette Spinetti Carbonero Mac 68.889% 
 4 Nichola Hoffman Karp Amplified P 68.611% 
 5 Sarahbell Kleinman Winterlake Xaniah 68.194% 
 Iranda Smith-Dyer Infinito DS 67.778% 
 Lauren Sandberg Heavenly Dream 66.667% 
 Cosette Shamonki Breitling 66.528% 
 Leslie Lange Kelani 65.417% 
 Sarah Joynt Promised SE 65.000% 
 Michele Anna De Luna Feron MBH 65.000% 
 Annette Spinetti Lincoln 63.750% 
 Terry Holbrook Nelie of Noble 63.429% 
 Julie Ann High Furst Karl 62.571% 
 Sarahbell Kleinman Maleficent M.A. 62.222% 
 Rachel Wright Amani 61.111% 
 Welcome Second Level Test of Choice 
  (C) Wadeborn,  
 1 Constanza Zamani Gentle D 65.833% 
 2 Phoenix Carver Dr. Summer II 65.595% 
 3 Mia Folk Alastor 64.524% 
 4 Ericka Lynn Reinig Forever Birke 63.452% 
 5 Amy Lyn Ewing MSJ Nanaimo 62.857% 
 Sarah Joynt Eros HHV 61.786% 
 Danielle Amy Wolcott Kialoa 61.429% 
 Welcome Third Level Test of Choice 
  (C) Wadeborn,  
 1 Sandy Lee Savage Fiana 72.000% 
 2 Barbara Breen-Gurley Willit VF 68.378% 
 3 Ericka Lynn Reinig Kasanova DG 67.875% 
 4 Caitlin Hamar Gamebria DG 67.625% 
 5 Sean T Cunningham Klosterhedens Sunita 67.500% 
 Lauren Billys Twilight 54 67.250% 
 Elizabeth Gundry Jenkins No Doubt 65.750% 
 Triana Pangrcic Sunsprite's Saltamontes 65.125% 
 Gilan Read-Bailey Jerichovanck 64.342% 
 Achsah Wiley Forcieri Wisperle 64.211% 
 Samantha Elizabeth Billings- Ivy League EP 64.125% 
 Amber Lee Shults Wunderkind I 64.000% 
 Amy Lyn Ewing Allure AEO 63.750% 
 Kirstin Jorgenson Astrid YHF 62.375% 
 Rene Vara Royal Opponent 61.842% 
 Welcome Fourth Level Test of Choice 
 (E) Macartney,  (C) Billington,  
 1 Makenzie Ford Rosalie de Charry 63.289% 
 2 Madison Rae Wagner Nativo I Rey 60.705% 
 3 Erika Pilimai Flynn 60.592% 
 4 Megan Isler Wie Westerland 59.028% 
 



 Welcome Prix St. Georges 
 (E) Macartney,  (C) Billington,  
 1 Rachel DeBerdt Renaissance Man HVH 63.529% 
 Welcome Intermediaire I 
  (C) Hotz,  (B) Cizadlo 
 1 Ari Alexis Lopez Ravenna N 70.662% 
 2 Verena Mahin Bonsai EDI 70.000% 
 3 Sabine Baron Wright Schermen 68.162% 
 4 Jocelyn Tackitt Holland 68.162% 
 5 Stefanie Ann Ward Mortimer Novato 65.515% 
 Michele Anna De Luna Durban Jane 63.603% 
 Haley Smith Tailormade Ambition 60.941% 
 Welcome Intermediaire II 
  (C) Hotz,  (B) Cizadlo 
 1 Julia Mineikis Ferrari M 65.956% 
 2 Kaylee Marissa Janowski Impio Interagro 65.294% 
 3 Katie Anne Hoefs-Martin Cefiro Do Ceu 63.603% 
 4 Alis Simmons Carbone Donatello IV 62.426% 
 5 Hilda C Gurney Providence 58.235% 
 Welcome Grand Prix 
 (E) Macartney,  (C) Billington,  
 1 Julia Mineikis Savaroth 61.685% 
 2 Caron C Frisone Ritzzie SM 58.967% 
 3 Adrienne Bessey Iris 55.543% 
 4 Yr Old Futurity Welcome Class Training Level TOC 
  (C) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (B) Warren 
 1 Katie Anne Hoefs-Martin Nadia MVS 72.069% 
 2 Blair Jordan Niemcziek Finizio 71.379% 
 3 Kate Leininger Douglas Ozequix Hacal 67.759% 
 4 Stephanie Crowder Valmont EMF 66.724% 
 5 Rebecca Rosell Dream Sequence HSR 64.397% 
 5 Yr Old Futurity Welcome Class 1st Level TOC 
  (C) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (B) Warren 
 1 Hilda C Gurney Maestro 68.929% 
 2 Megan Christine McQueeney Furst Sight 67.286% 
 6 Yr Old Futurity Welcome Class Second LevelTest 1 
 (E) Macartney,  (C) Billington,  
 1 Elizabeth Gundry Jenkins Great Story 64.932% 
 2 Eileen Kelly Pierce Symphony Noire 64.189% 
$1000 Prix St. Georges CDS HOY Open 
 (E) Macartney,  (C) Billington,  
 1 Rebecca Erin Rigdon Jagger 69.412% 
 2 Jo Moran Reine Noire GWF 68.309% 
 3 Genay Vaughn Fleur Noir WSHS 67.353% 
 4 Katherine M Federle Just Dance 65.956% 
 5 Kimberly Kulesa Doc Marten SPF 63.971% 
 6 Hannah Jane Morton Quest 62.574% 
 7 Christine Stephenson Issira 62.353% 
 $1000 Prix St.Georges CDS HOY A/A 
 (E) Macartney,  (C) Billington,  
 1 Pam Nootbaar Ella Elle L'A B 65.074% 
 2 Elizabeth Gundry Jenkins Whitney 64.926% 
 3 Elizabeth Broome Galloway Bay 62.706% 
 4 Rachel DeBerdt Renaissance Man HVH 62.426% 
 5 Christy Cadwallader UGO 62.279% 
 CDS 4 YR Old Futurity  Material 
  (C) Riehl- Rodriguez,  
 Kristen Lee Aggers Serenity RF 77.500% 
 Katie Anne Hoefs-Martin Nadia MVS 76.000% 
 Ericka Lynn Reinig Nicola RTH 73.100% 
 Kirstin Jorgenson Pippa YHF 68.300% 
 Ellie R Hardesty Barrington 83.300% 
 Eyreka Marie Trice Quatero 74.000% 
 Ericka Lynn Reinig Night To Remember RTH 73.300% 
 Kate (Yekaterina) Payeras CBC Erasmus 70.000% 
 Timothy Keeling Native Rubin 69.600% 
 Jackie Ahl-Eckhaus News Man MVS 78.500% 
 Stephanie Crowder Valmont EMF 76.900% 
 Natalie C Hinnemann Nouveau 75.400% 
 Rebecca Rosell Dream Sequence HSR 70.700% 
 Marc Johannsmann Secret Affaire 80.000% 
 Blair Jordan Niemcziek Finizio 77.400% 
 Caitlin Hamar New Adventure DG 76.200% 



 Kate Leininger Douglas Ozequix Hacal 67.400% 
 CDS 5 YR Old Futurity Material 
  (C) Riehl- Rodriguez,  
 Ashlyn Elizabeth Dodge Malachi DG 78.100% 
 Megan Christine McQueeney Furst Sight 65.400% 
 Rachel Dwyer Falou 78.100% 
 Sadie Geernaert Quixotic KC 75.700% 
 Hilda C Gurney Maestro 73.100% 
 Ashlyn Elizabeth Dodge Maebria DG 80.600% 
 Elise Cutini Moonbear TF 73.200% 
 Lucia Rapalyea Mystique SGS 69.100% 
 CDS 6 YR Old Futurity Second Level Test 1 
 (E) Macartney,  (C) Billington,  
 Kristina Harrison-Antell Quintessa RLF 73.446% 
 Megan Christine McQueeney Foxy Lady 69.662% 
 Kim Stouffer Mazejez 67.095% 
 Eileen Kelly Pierce Symphony Noire 67.095% 
 Elizabeth Gundry Jenkins Great Story 59.527% 
 Great American/USDF First Level FS Regional Champ 
  (C) Hotz,  (B) Cizadlo 
 1 Lisa H Jackson Hummer-Utopia 71.250% 
 Great American/USDF Second Level FS Regional Champ 
  (C) Hotz,  (B) Cizadlo 
 1 Anne Brooks Warner Chris-Craft 73.050% 
 2 Triana Pangrcic Sandro's Holiday 68.133% 
 Great American/USDF Third Level FS Regional Champ 
  (C) Hotz,  (B) Cizadlo 
 1 Carla Schulz Qunique N 75.667% 
 2 Ava Ruby Elizabeth Dingley Sir Furstenhanz 73.583% 
 3 Grace Elizabeth Duggan Farruco LXXXIX 72.850% 
 4 Kristen Lee Aggers Gait 71.317% 
 5 Eyreka Marie Trice Zara 71.033% 
 6 Cayla Marie Divodi Bodi 70.283% 
 7 Susan Hellmann Sambastein 68.833% 
 8 Triana Pangrcic Sunsprite's Saltamontes 67.733% 
 Great American/USDFFourth Level FS Regional Champ 
  (C) Hotz,  (B) Cizadlo 
 1 Christine Stephenson Issira 72.717% 
 2 Nicole Perry Flirting Mood 70.950% 
 3 Kristina Huff Winzer 207 68.933% 
 4 Lynda Palmer Tip Top's Kiki 68.850% 
 

2022 GAIG USDF Region 7 – CDS Championship Show 
Friday, September 23, 2022 

 $1000 Grand Prix CDS HOY Open 
 (E) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (C) Cizadlo,  
 1 Genay Vaughn Gino 73.641% 
 2 Christian Hartung Desario 71.304% 
 3 Kathleen Raine Don Johnson 70.761% 
 4 Tina Caldwell Lagerfeld K 67.772% 
 5 Sherry Van 't Riet Sir Deauville 65.815% 
 6 Julia Mineikis Savaroth 63.098% 
 7 Julie R Corlett Barolo Gold 61.793% 
 CDS HOY  First Level Test 2 A/A 
  (C) Warren,  (B) Kessler 
 1 Michele Anna De Luna Feron MBH 69.357% 
 2 Cathy Divodi Una Morena 68.643% 
 3 Elise Cutini Moonbear TF 68.357% 
 4 Lisa H Jackson Hummer-Utopia 67.500% 
 5 Eileen Kelly Pierce Symphony Noire 67.143% 
 6 Hannah Grace Finder Valiente Del Lago 66.714% 
 7 Terry Helen Griggs Famous EDI 66.214% 
 8 Julie Ann High Furst Karl 65.857% 
 9 Jocelyn Towne Lefty 65.786% 
 10 Nichola Hoffman Karp Amplified P 65.357% 
 Leslie Lange Kelani 65.143% 
 Sarah Joynt Promised SE 64.286% 
 Terry Holbrook Nelie of Noble 63.429% 
 Jocelyn Dragges Bellisambrosso RTH 63.000% 
 Lorraine E. Heath TMAC HS Zane 62.571% 



 Rachel Wright Amani 60.643% 
 CDS HOY Third Level Test 2 A/A 
 (E) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (C) Cizadlo,  
 1 Elizabeth Gundry Jenkins No Doubt 69.737% 
 2 Kirstin Jorgenson Astrid YHF 69.276% 
 3 Kimberly Ann Frederick Fantastica CS 69.013% 
 4 Rene Vara Royal Opponent 67.303% 
 5 Gilan Read-Bailey Jerichovanck 66.974% 
 6 Eyreka Marie Trice Zara 66.908% 
 7 Brit Schneeman Darkly Dreaming 66.579% 
 8 Achsah Wiley Forcieri Wisperle 66.184% 
 9 Debbie Correia Pizarro XXIX 64.276% 
 10 Susan Hellmann Sambastein 63.750% 
 Kim Stouffer Donatella BGF 63.026% 
 CDS HOY Fourth Level Test 2 A/A     119  COMB  FINAL 
 (E) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (C) Cizadlo,  
 1 Erika Pilimai Flynn 67.566%  2- 66.736% 67.116%  1 
 2 Janice Brooks-Gary Zico Pe 66.250%  3- 64.792% 65.521%  2   
 3 Kristina Huff Winzer 207 64.342%  1- 66.736% 65.539%  3 
 4 Jill Giri Blue Borracha 64.211%  4- 61.528% 62.869%  4  
 5 Ariel Marie Miller Allure C 62.961%  5- 57.778% 60.369%  5   
 6 Megan Isler Wie Westerland 61.184%  6- 54.097% 57.641%  6  
 $1000 Grand Prix CDS HOY A/A 
 (E) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (C) Cizadlo,  
 1 Laura Maloney Quiero 66.196% 
 2 Akiko Yamazaki Chopin R 66.087% 
 3 Nicole Wertz Ellexus Knight 63.533% 
 4 Elizabeth Banga Mayflower 62.120% 
 CDS Training Level Test 2 Jr/YR 
  (C) Macartney,  (B) Billington 
 1 Julia Lee Bay Breeze 66.897% 
 2 Justine Lyons-Fang Maserati 66.552% 
 3 Emma Schneider Sunshine 66.552% 
 4 Quinn Cunningham Goliath 65.259% 
 5 Cate I Stamper Jil Von Monting 64.224% 
 6 Tatiana Kay Harlan Latino JF 64.224% 
 7 Isabella Bonanno Goodnight Kiss 64.224% 
 8 Walker Cash Lefkowitz A-6 63.448% 
 9 Jocelyn Mckenna Jaylin  Haitiano YM 61.810% 
 10 Laura Michelle Estrada Starr 61.379% 
 
 
CDS First Level Test 2 Jr/YR    127  128   COMB  FINAL 
  (C) Warren,  (B) Kessler 
 1 Delaney Rae Cockrell Emilion SA 70.571%  1- 71.458% 71.015%  1  
 2 Kyra Schneider Thomas Van De Marne 67.286%  3- 68.333% 67.810%  3 
 3 Tatiana Kay Harlan Newton Berocca 67.286%  2- 70.625% 68.955%  2 
 4 Cosette Shamonki Breitling 67.071%  5- 65.625% 66.348%  5  
 5 Tatiana Kay Harlan Latino JF 66.857%  4- 66.319% 66.588%  4 
 6 Lauren Sandberg Heavenly Dream 66.357%  6- 65.278% 65.817%  6 
 CDS Second Level Test 2 Jr/YR   129  130  COMB  FINAL 
  (C) Warren,  (B) Kessler 
 1 Constanza Zamani Gentle D 63.598%  3- 67.083% 1- 65.340% 1 
 2 Mia Folk Alastor 61.707%  1- 67.679% 2- 64.693% 2 
 3 Kyra Schneider Thomas Van De Marne 61.585%  2- 67.440% 3- 64.513% 3 
 CDS Third Level Test 2 Jr/YR 
  (C) Warren,  (B) Kessler 
 1 Austin Ariss Duende 66.579% 
 2 Delaney Lardie Regalo 64.671% 
 3 Cayla Marie Divodi Bodi 62.829% 
 4 Maren Cole Filligrana Do Oura KD 62.632% 
 5 Lily Grace Bennett Wischnewski 62.434% 
 CDS Fourth Level Test 2 Jr/YR   133  134  COMB  FINAL 
 (E) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (C) Cizadlo,   
 1 Makenzie Ford Rosalie de Charry 69.934%  2- 68.194% 69.064%  1  
 2 Ava Ruby Elizabeth Dingley Sir Furstenhanz 66.579%  1- 70.000% 68.289%  2 
 CDS AA Dressage Seat Equitation Challenge 22 & Ov 
  (C) Curtis,  
 1 Lynda Palmer Tip Top's Kiki 80.000% 
 2 Danielle Skaar Stormin Norman 72.000% 
 3 Julie Marie Ramstead Ringo Springs 67.000% 



 4 Lady Elise Layzell Silky Air 66.000% 
 CDS JR/YR Dressage Seat EquitationChallenge 13 & U 
  (C) Curtis,  
 1 Sage S Chacon Apfelkorn 78.000% 
 2 Jocelyn Mckenna Jaylin  Haitiano YM 74.000% 
 3 Walker Cash Lefkowitz A-6 72.000% 
 4 Ryder James Mosqueda Joseph 66.000% 
 5 Isabella Bonanno Goodnight Kiss 63.000% 
 CDS JR/YR Dressage Seat EquitationChallenge 14-17 
  (C) Curtis,  
 1 Mia Folk Alastor 85.000% 
 2 Delaney Rae Cockrell Emilion SA 82.000% 
 3 Justine Lyons-Fang Maserati 72.000% 
 4 Laura Michelle Estrada Starr 65.000% 
 CDS JR/YR Dressage Seat EquitationChallenge 18-21 
  (C) Curtis,  
 1 Delaney Lardie Regalo 68.000% 
 CDS Third Level Freestyle Open 
  (C) Curtis,  (B) Hotz 
 1 Carla Schulz Qunique N 76.350% 
 2 Maggie Elizabeth Evans Fuengirola 70.483% 
 3 Kristen Lee Aggers Gait 69.533% 
 4 Eyreka Marie Trice Zara 68.783% 
 5 Cayla Marie Divodi Bodi 68.533% 
 6 Susan Hellmann Sambastein 66.750% 
 7 Elyse Hart Baron 65.383% 
 8 Triana Pangrcic Sunsprite's Saltamontes 65.367% 
 CDS Fourth Level Freestyle Open 
  (C) Curtis,  (B) Hotz 
 1 Christine Stephenson Issira 71.233% 
 2 Kristina Huff Winzer 207 69.550% 
 3 Nicole Perry Flirting Mood 67.233% 
 4 Lynda Palmer Tip Top's Kiki 65.983% 
 5 Katherine A Hauck Eager 64.033% 
 6 Stephanie Gustafson Corazana 63.850% 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 CDS 4 YR Old Futurity Training Level Test 3    Material Final Place   AA 
  (C) Macartney,  (B) Billington 
 Ellie R Hardesty Barrington 73.793%  83.300%  76.645%    1  1 
 Jackie Ahl-Eckhaus News Man MVS 73.534%  78.500%  75.024%    2 
 Kristen Lee Aggers Serenity RF 71.724%  77.500%  73.457%    3 
 Blair Jordan Niemcziek Finizio 71.034%  77.400%  72.944%    4 
 Ericka Lynn Reinig Night To Remember RTH 70.690%  73.300%  71.473%    7 
 Caitlin Hamar New Adventure DG 70.517%  76.200%  72.222%    5 
 Katie Anne Hoefs-Martin Nadia MVS 70.000%  76.000%  71.800%    6 
 Stephanie Crowder Valmont EMF 68.966%  76.900%  71.346%    8  2 
 Ericka Lynn Reinig Nicola RTH 68.879%  73.100%  70.145%    10 
 Kate (Yekaterina) Payeras CBC Erasmus 68.793%  70.000%  69.155%    11 
 Eyreka Marie Trice Quatero 68.621%  74.000%  70.235%    9  3 
 Timothy Keeling Native Rubin 67.155%  69.600%  67.889%    13 
 Natalie C Hinnemann Nouveau 66.379%  75.400%  69.085%    12 
 Kate Leininger Douglas Ozequix Hacal 66.121%  67.400%  66.654%    15 
 Kirstin Jorgenson Pippa YHF 65.948%  68.300%  66.654%    15  4 
 Rebecca Rosell Dream Sequence HSR 65.517%  70.700%  67.072%    14 
 CDS 5 YR Old Futurity First Level Test 2    Material Final Place  AA 
  (C) Macartney,  (B) Billington 
 Ashlyn Elizabeth Dodge Maebria DG 75.857%  80.600%  77.280%    1  
 Sadie Geernaert Quixotic KC 71.286%  75.700%  72.610%    3  1 
 Rachel Dwyer Falou 70.929%  78.100%  73.080%    2 
 Hilda C Gurney Maestro 69.643%  73.100%  70.680%    4 
 Elise Cutini Moonbear TF 69.429%  73.200%  70.560%    6  2  
 Lucia Rapalyea Mystique SGS 68.357%  69.100%  68.580%    7 
 Ashlyn Elizabeth Dodge Malachi DG 67.357%  78.100%  70.580%    5 
 Megan Christine McQueeney Furst Sight 65.214%  65.400%  65.270%    6 
 CDS 6 YR Old Futurity Second Level Test 2    Material Final Place  AA 
  (C) Warren,  (B) Kessler 
 Kristina Harrison-Antell Quintessa RLF 77.439%  73.446  75.443%    1 
 Megan Christine McQueeney Foxy Lady 68.841%  69.662%  69.252%    2 
 Kim Stouffer Mazejez 65.549%  67.095%  66.322%    3  1 



 Eileen Kelly Pierce Symphony Noire 62.805%  67.095%  64.950%    4  2 
 Elizabeth Gundry Jenkins Great Story 62.500%  59.527%  61.014%    5  3 
 Great American/USDF Open TrainingLevel Regional T3 
  (C) Macartney,  (B) Billington 
 1 Christian Hartung Velantis N 77.241% 
 2 Kristen Lee Aggers Serenity RF 71.379% 
 3 Katie Anne Hoefs-Martin Nadia MVS 71.207% 
 4 Carla Schulz Moricello N 70.259% 
 5 Brittney Klasic Made You Look 70.086% 
 6 Ericka Lynn Reinig Night To Remember RTH 69.914% 
 7 Ericka Lynn Reinig Nicola RTH 69.655% 
 Great American/USDF Ad/AM TrainingLevelRegional T3 
  (C) Macartney,  (B) Billington 
 1 Zihla Salinas Arbit Leonis 70.776% 
 2 Jocelyn Towne Lefty 70.086% 
 3 Gilan Read-Bailey Top Quirado 69.483% 
 4 Susanne Elaine Lanini Kai Eden 68.448% 
 Great American/USDF Open Second Level Regional 2-3 
  (C) Warren,  (B) Kessler 
 1 Jennette Renee Scanlon D'Julio 73.274% 
 2 Anne Brooks Warner Chris-Craft 68.393% 
 3 Alyssa A Ohlig Descarado RGS 67.976% 
 4 Amy Lyn Ewing MSJ Nanaimo 67.798% 
 5 Katherine Taylor Sulzbach Fogoso WC 66.252% 
 6 Annette Spinetti Carbonero Mac 63.095% 
 7 Ericka Lynn Reinig Forever Birke 61.667% 
 Great American/USDF AD/AM Second LevelRegional 2-3 
 (E) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (C) Cizadlo,  
 1 Danielle Amy Wolcott Kialoa 69.107% 
 2 Gilan Read-Bailey BF Fernando 67.738% 
 3 Cathy Divodi Una Morena 65.000% 
 Great American/USDF Open Int II Level Regional Ch 
 (E) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (C) Cizadlo,  
 1 Julia Mineikis Ferrari M 68.971% 
 2 Kristina Harrison-Antell Barnaby Wilde GCF 67.794% 
 3 Katie Anne Hoefs-Martin Cefiro Do Ceu 67.059% 
 4 Genay Vaughn Furstin P 65.882% 
 5 Alis Simmons Carbone Donatello IV 65.588% 
 6 Hilda C Gurney Providence 62.868% 
 Great American/USDF AD/AM Int II Level Regional Ch 
 (E) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (C) Cizadlo,  
 1 Tiffany Mahoney Galiano 68.603% 
 2 Kaylee Marissa Janowski Impio Interagro 64.191% 
 Great American/USDF FEI YR Team Test Championship 
 (E) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (C) Cizadlo,  
 1 Charlotte Elizabeth Dunn Golden Noir 67.574% 
 Great American/USDF IntermediaireFS Regional Champ 
  (C) Curtis,  (B) Hotz 
 1 Allida Jantz Taylor Quarter Fox 72.888% 
 2 Ari Alexis Lopez Ravenna N 71.462% 
 3 Benjamin Pfabe Walberto WOR 69.325% 
 4 Barbara Breen-Gurley Happy M 68.538% 
 5 Jocelyn Towne Bandini 67.725% 
 Great American/USDF Grand Prix FS Regional Champ 
  (C) Curtis,  (B) Hotz 
 1 Amelia Newcomb Natasha 69.525% 
 2 Nicole Wertz Ellexus Knight 64.762% 
 3 Sherry Van 't Riet Sir Deauville 64.588% 
 4 Caron C Frisone Ritzzie SM 58.500% 
 
 

GAIG USDF Region & - CDS Championship Show 
Saturday, September 24, 2022 

 $1000 Training Level CDS HOY OPEN TR Level Test 3 
  (C) Kessler,  (B) Hotz 
 1 Christian Hartung Velantis N 78.793% 
 2 Carla Schulz Moricello N 75.862% 
 3 Kristen Lee Aggers Serenity RF 71.897% 



 4 Katie Anne Hoefs-Martin Nadia MVS 68.362% 
 5 Kate (Yekaterina) Payeras CBC Erasmus 68.017% 
 6 Amber Lee Shults Loud and Proud VZH 62.759% 
 7 Bryce Adelle Quinto Leopold the 1st 62.759% 
 $1000 First Level CDS HOY Open First Level Test 3 
  (C) Kessler,  (B) Hotz 
 1 Ashlyn Elizabeth Dodge Maebria DG 74.728% 
 2 Jackie Ahl-Eckhaus News Man MVS 71.736% 
 3 Megan Christine McQueeney Foxy Lady 70.833% 
 4 Ari Alexis Lopez Benefit 70.278% 
 5 Megan Christine McQueeney Watse P 70.208% 
 6 Hilda C Gurney Maestro 69.792% 
 7 Lucia Rapalyea Mystique SGS 69.653% 
 8 Sarahbell Kleinman Maleficent M.A. 67.778% 
 9 Bryce Adelle Quinto Chocolate Thunder 67.361% 
 10 Iranda Smith-Dyer Infinito DS 66.250% 
 Sarahbell Kleinman Winterlake Xaniah 66.111% 
 Annette Spinetti Carbonero Mac 64.931% 
 Meghan K Flores H Hill Rhett 64.722% 
 Annette Spinetti Lincoln 64.444% 
 $1000 Second Level CDS HOY Open Second Level  3 
  (C) Billington,  (B) Riehl-Rodriguez 
 1 Jennette Renee Scanlon D'Julio 72.381% 
 2 Anne Brooks Warner Chris-Craft 70.595% 
 3 Alyssa A Ohlig Descarado RGS 69.107% 
 4 Megan Christine McQueeney Watse P 69.107% 
 5 Amy Lyn Ewing MSJ Nanaimo 68.988% 
 6 Phoenix Carver Dr. Summer II 67.798% 
 7 Katherine Taylor Sulzbach Fogoso WC 66.488% 
 8 Ericka Lynn Reinig Forever Birke 64.762% 
 9 Annette Spinetti Carbonero Mac 60.119% 
 $1000 Fourth Level CDS HOY Open Fourth Level Tst 3 
 (E) Koch,  (C) Warren,  
 1 Christine Stephenson Issira 69.722% 
 2 Hannah Jane Morton Quest 67.500% 
 3 Stephanie Gustafson Corazana 66.042% 
 4 Nicole Perry Flirting Mood 65.486% 
 $1000 Intermediaire I CDS HOY Open 
  (C) Cizadlo,  (B) Macartney 
 1 Ari Alexis Lopez Ravenna N 70.662% 
 2 Jo Moran Reine Noire GWF 70.368% 
 3 Barbara Breen-Gurley Happy M 69.485% 
 4 Allida Jantz Taylor Quarter Fox 69.412% 
 5 Genay Vaughn Fleur Noir WSHS 68.529% 
 6 Sabine Baron Wright Schermen 68.162% 
 7 Verena Mahin Bonsai EDI 68.162% 
 8 Jocelyn Tackitt Holland 60.794% 
 $1000 Intermediaire II CDS HOY Open 
  (C) Cizadlo,  (B) Macartney 
 1 Stephen Adler Birchall D'Amore 69.853% 
 2 Julia Mineikis Ferrari M 69.338% 
 3 Genay Vaughn Furstin P 68.824% 
 4 Katie Anne Hoefs-Martin Cefiro Do Ceu 64.118% 
 5 Hilda C Gurney Providence 59.618% 
 CDS HOY Training Level Test 2 A/A 
  (C) Kessler,  (B) Hotz 
 1 Zihla Salinas Arbit Leonis 69.224% 
 2 Susanne Elaine Lanini Kai Eden 67.586% 
 3 Gilan Read-Bailey Top Quirado 66.379% 
 4 Tracey Kenney-Bray Cracker Jack 64.224% 
 5 Danielle Skaar Stormin Norman 60.086% 
  
 
CDS HOY Second Level Test 2 A/A 
  (C) Billington,  (B) Riehl-Rodriguez 
 1 Gilan Read-Bailey BF Fernando 68.598% 
 2 Danielle Amy Wolcott Kialoa 66.220% 
 3 Sarah Joynt Eros HHV 65.854% 
 4 Cathy Divodi Una Morena 63.171% 
 CDS HOY Fourth Level Test 2 A/A     119  COMB  FINAL 
 (E) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (C) Cizadlo,  
 1 Erika Pilimai Flynn 67.566%  2- 66.736% 67.116%  1 



 2 Janice Brooks-Gary Zico Pe 66.250%  3- 64.792% 65.521%  3   
 3 Kristina Huff Winzer 207 64.342%  1- 66.736% 65.539%  2 
 4 Jill Giri Blue Borracha 64.211%  4- 61.528% 62.869%  4  
 5 Ariel Marie Miller Allure C 62.961%  5- 57.778% 60.369%  5   
  6 Megan Isler Wie Westerland 61.184%  6- 54.097% 57.641%  6  
$1000 Intermediaire I CDS HOY A/A 
  (C) Cizadlo,  (B) Macartney 
 1 Jocelyn Towne Bandini 70.294% 
 2 Alana Andrews Caju 69.265% 
 3 Eric Grimm Carlos Ramirez 68.824% 
 4 Kristine Aday Dream Of Mine 68.162% 
 5 Michele Anna De Luna Durban Jane 67.500% 
 6 Stefanie Ann Ward Mortimer Novato 66.618% 
 7 Susan Sullivan Solana 65.882% 
 8 Haley Smith Tailormade Ambition 65.735% 
 CDS First Level Test 2 Jr/YR    127  128   COMB  FINAL 
  (C) Warren,  (B) Kessler 
 1 Delaney Rae Cockrell Emilion SA 70.571%  1- 71.458% 71.015%  1  
 2 Kyra Schneider Thomas Van De Marne 67.286%  3- 68.333% 67.810%  3 
 3 Tatiana Kay Harlan Newton Berocca 67.286%  2- 70.625% 68.955%  2 
 4 Cosette Shamonki Breitling 67.071%  5- 65.625% 66.348%  5  
 5 Tatiana Kay Harlan Latino JF 66.857%  4- 66.319% 66.588%  4 
 6 Lauren Sandberg Heavenly Dream 66.357%  6- 65.278% 65.817%  6 
 CDS Second Level Test 2 Jr/YR   129  130  COMB  FINAL 
  (C) Warren,  (B) Kessler 
 1 Constanza Zamani Gentle D 63.598%  3- 67.083% 1- 65.340% 1 
 2 Mia Folk Alastor 61.707%  1- 67.679% 2- 64.693% 2 
 3 Kyra Schneider Thomas Van De Marne 61.585%  2- 67.440% 3- 64.513% 3 

 CDS Fourth Level Test 2 Jr/YR   133  134  COMB  FINAL 
 (E) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (C) Cizadlo,   
 1 Makenzie Ford Rosalie de Charry 69.934%  2- 68.194% 69.064%  1  
 2 Ava Ruby Elizabeth Dingley Sir Furstenhanz 66.579%  1- 70.000% 68.289%  2 
 Prix St. Georges CDS HOY Jr/YR 
 (E) Koch,  (C) Warren,  
 1 Charlotte Elizabeth Dunn Golden Noir 63.971% 
 $1000 HOY Intermediaire I Freestyle Open 
  (C) Cizadlo,  (B) Macartney 
 1 Allida Jantz Taylor Quarter Fox 74.788% 
 2 Barbara Breen-Gurley Happy M 73.975% 
 3 Ari Alexis Lopez Ravenna N 71.400% 
 $1000 HOY Grand Prix Freestyle Open 
  (C) Cizadlo,  (B) Macartney 
 1 Christian Hartung Desario 76.675% 
 2 Kristina Harrison-Antell Finley 76.500% 
 3 Amelia Newcomb Natasha 71.412% 
 4 Nicole Wertz Ellexus Knight 68.112% 
 5 Sherry Van 't Riet Sir Deauville 65.550% 
 Great American/USDF JR/YR TrainingLevelRegional T3 
  (C) Kessler,  (B) Hotz 
 1 Jocelyn Mckenna Jaylin  Haitiano YM 64.483% 
 2 Walker Cash Lefkowitz A-6 63.190% 
 3 Isabella Bonanno Goodnight Kiss 63.103% 
 Great American/USDF AD/AM First Level Regional 1-3 
  (C) Kessler,  (B) Hotz 
 1 Michele Anna De Luna Feron MBH 70.347% 
 2 Elise Cutini Moonbear TF 69.861% 
 3 Eileen Kelly Pierce Symphony Noire 69.375% 
 4 Hannah Grace Finder Valiente Del Lago 68.333% 
 5 Cathy Divodi Una Morena 67.917% 
 6 Lisa H Jackson Hummer-Utopia 67.847% 
 7 Nichola Hoffman Karp Amplified P 67.153% 
 8 Leslie Lange Kelani 66.944% 
 Jocelyn Towne Lefty 66.944% 
 Terry Helen Griggs Famous EDI 65.903% 
 Jocelyn Dragges Bellisambrosso RTH 64.167% 
 Terry Holbrook Nelie of Noble 62.708% 
 Rachel Wright Amani 62.153% 
 Julie Ann High Furst Karl 61.944% 
 Lorraine E. Heath TMAC HS Zane 60.972% 
 Great American/USDF JR/YR Second LevelRegional 2-3 
  (C) Billington,  (B) Riehl-Rodriguez 



 1 Constanza Zamani Gentle D 68.393% 
 2 Mia Folk Alastor 67.202% 
 3 Kyra Schneider Thomas Van De Marne 65.476% 
 Great American/USDF Open Third Level Regional 3-3 
  (C) Billington,  (B) Riehl-Rodriguez 
 1 Carla Schulz Qunique N 73.063% 
 2 Kristina Harrison-Antell Quintessa RLF 71.813% 
 3 Samantha Elizabeth Billings- Ivy League EP 71.563% 
 4 Benjamin Pfabe Fabu 70.438% 
 5 Caitlin Hamar Gamebria DG 69.938% 
 6 Sandy Lee Savage Fiana 69.813% 
 6 Triana Pangrcic Sunsprite's Saltamontes 69.813% 
 8 Ericka Lynn Reinig Kasanova DG 69.750% 
 Kristen Lee Aggers Gait 69.625% 
 Sean T Cunningham Klosterhedens Sunita 68.188% 
 Lauren Billys Twilight 54 67.318% 
 Karen M Ball Chaleureux 65.563% 
 Barbara Breen-Gurley Willit VF 64.750% 
 McKenzie Rollins Excel Star Lord 63.438% 
 Madison Rae Wagner Nativo I Rey 63.250% 
 Amy Lyn Ewing Allure AEO 63.250% 
 Amber Lee Shults Wunderkind I 60.000% 
 Great American/USDF AD/AM Third Level Regional 3-3 
 (E) Koch,  (C) Warren,  
 1 Kimberly Ann Frederick Fantastica CS 68.000% 
 2 Gilan Read-Bailey Jerichovanck 66.813% 
 3 Kirstin Jorgenson Astrid YHF 66.000% 
 4 Rene Vara Royal Opponent 64.000% 
 5 Elizabeth Gundry Jenkins No Doubt 63.813% 
 6 Eyreka Marie Trice Zara 63.313% 
 7 Brit Schneeman Darkly Dreaming 62.750% 
 8 Debbie Correia Pizarro XXIX 61.500% 
 Alexandra Dayka My Second Chance 61.000% 
 Achsah Wiley Forcieri Wisperle 61.000% 
 Susan Hellmann Sambastein 60.375% 
 Great American/USDF JR/YR Fourth LevelRegional 4-3 
 (E) Koch,  (C) Warren,  
 1 Ava Ruby Elizabeth Dingley Sir Furstenhanz 69.861% 
 2 Makenzie Ford Rosalie de Charry 68.264% 
 Great American/USDF Open PSG Level Regional Champ 
 (E) Koch,  (C) Warren,  
 1 Kristina Harrison-Antell I, Felix 72.941% 
 2 Rebecca Erin Rigdon Jagger 72.794% 
 3 Kristina Harrison-Antell Juilliard DG 67.132% 
 4 Katherine M Federle Just Dance 66.176% 
 5 Kimberly Kulesa Doc Marten SPF 65.294% 
 6 Hannah Jane Morton Quest 63.382% 
 Great American/USDF AD/AM PSG Level Regional Champ 
 (E) Curtis,  (C) Warren,  
 1 Rachel DeBerdt Renaissance Man HVH 65.441% 
 2 Pam Nootbaar Ella Elle L'A B 64.632% 
 3 Stina Van Halen Gwini Van De Kempen 63.971% 
 4 Elizabeth Gundry Jenkins Whitney 63.529% 
 5 Elizabeth Broome Galloway Bay 62.868% 
 6 Kristina Huff Winzer 207 62.794% 
 7 Katherine A Hauck Eager 56.691% 
 8 Christy Cadwallader UGO 54.559% 
 Great American/USDF JR/YR Int I Level Regional Ch 
 (E) Koch,  (C) Warren,  
 1 Halina Thole Roma 65.588% 
 Great American/USDF FEI JR Team Test Championship 
 (E) Koch,  (C) Warren,  
 1 Maggie Elizabeth Evans Fuengirola 66.667% 
 USDF AA Equitation Regional Final Class 
  (C) Cizadlo,  
 1 Lynda Palmer Tip Top's Kiki 85.000% 
 2 Kristina Huff Winzer 207 79.000% 
 3 Kathleen Diane Fitzpatrick Sangria 76.000% 
 4 Danielle Amy Wolcott Kialoa 74.000% 
 5 Julie Marie Ramstead Ringo Springs 73.000% 
 6 Danielle Skaar Stormin Norman 68.000% 
 USDF Dressage Seat Medal Semi-Final 13 yrs & Under 
  (C) Cizadlo,  



 1 Sage S Chacon Apfelkorn 82.000% 
 2 Jocelyn Mckenna Jaylin  Haitiano YM 79.000% 
 3 Walker Cash Lefkowitz A-6 75.000% 
 4 Ryder James Mosqueda Joseph 73.000% 
 5 Emma Schneider Sunshine 72.000% 
 USDF Dressage Seat Medal Semi-Final 14-18 Yrs 
  (C) Cizadlo,  
 1 Mia Folk Alastor 85.000% 
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 $1000 Third Level CDS HOY Open Third Level Test 3  
 (E) Cizadlo,  (C) Kessler,  
 1 Carla Schulz Qunique N 75.500%   
 2 Samantha Elizabeth Billings- Ivy League EP 73.750% 
 3 Sandy Lee Savage Fiana 71.438% 
 4 Caitlin Hamar Gamebria DG 71.250% 
 5 Lauren Billys Twilight 54 70.125% 
 6 Ashlyn Elizabeth Dodge Kiamenta DG 69.875% 
 7 Ericka Lynn Reinig Kasanova DG 69.063% 
 8 Kristen Lee Aggers Gait 68.438% 
 9 Karen M Ball Chaleureux 67.625% 
 10 Sean T Cunningham Klosterhedens Sunita 67.563% 
 Barbara Breen-Gurley Willit VF 66.875% 
 Triana Pangrcic Sunsprite's Saltamontes 64.688% 
 Amy Lyn Ewing Allure AEO 64.625% 
 Madison Rae Wagner Nativo I Rey 62.500% 
 McKenzie Rollins Excel Star Lord 61.063% 

 CDS HOY Training Level Test 3 A/A   111  110  COMB  PLACE 
  (C) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (B) Koch 
1 Zihla Salinas Arbit Leonis 71.121%  69.224%  70.172%  1 
2 Susanne Elaine Lanini Kai Eden 68.793%  67.586%  68.190%  2 
3 Gilan Read-Bailey Top Quirado 68.362%  66.379%  67.371%  3 
4 Tracey Kenney-Bray Cracker Jack 65.603%  64.224%  64.914%  4  
5 Danielle Skaar Stormin Norman 57.931%  60.066%  59.009%  5 

 CDS HOY First Level Test 3 A/A   113  112   COMB  PLACE 
  (C) Macartney,  (B) Hotz 
1 Eileen Kelly Pierce Symphony Noire 72.083%  67.143%  69.613%  1 
2 Hannah Grace Finder Valiente Del Lago 70.278%  66.714%  68.496%  5 
3 Cathy Divodi Una Morena 70.208%  68.643%  69.426%  2 
4 Jocelyn Towne Lefty 70.139%  65.786%  67.962%  7 
5 Lisa H Jackson Hummer-Utopia 69.444%  67.500%  68.472%  6 
6 Elise Cutini Moonbear TF 69.306%  68.357%  68.831%  4 
7 Jocelyn Dragges Bellisambrosso RTH 68.750%  63.000%  65.875%  9 
8 Michele Anna De Luna Feron MBH 68.542%  69.357%  68.949%  3  
9 Terry Helen Griggs Famous EDI 66.597%  66.214%  66.406%  8 
10 Nichola Hoffman Karp Amplified P 66.042%  65.357%  65.699%  10 
 Sarah Joynt Promised SE 65.486%  64.286%  64.886%  
 Leslie Lange Kelani 64.306%  65.143%  64.724% 
 Terry Holbrook Nelie of Noble 62.639%  63.429%  63.034%   
 Rachel Wright Amani 61.181%  60.571%  60.912% 
 Lorraine E. Heath TMAC HS Zane 59.861%  62.571%  61.216%  
 Julie Ann High Furst Karl 59.514%  65.857%  62.686% 

 CDS HOY Second Level Test 3 A/A   115  114  COMB  PLACE 
  (C) Macartney,  (B) Hotz 
1 Sarah Joynt Eros HHV 66.786%  65.854%  66.320%  2 
2 Gilan Read-Bailey BF Fernando 66.369%  68.598%  67.483%  1 
3 Danielle Amy Wolcott Kialoa 64.881%  66.220%  65.550%  3 
4 Cathy Divodi Una Morena 64.286%  63.171%  63.728%  4 

 CDS HOY  Third Level Test 3 A/A   117  116  COMB  PLACE 
  (C) Macartney,  (B) Hotz 
1 Elizabeth Gundry Jenkins No Doubt 72.125%  69.737%  70.931%  1 
2 Eyreka Marie Trice Zara 71.000%  66.908%  68.954%  2 
3 Gilan Read-Bailey Jerichovanck 70.563%  66.974%  68.768%  4   
4 Kirstin Jorgenson Astrid YHF 69.563%  69.276%  69.419%  2 
5 Kim Stouffer Donatella BGF 65.688%  63.036%  64.357%  8 
6 Brit Schneeman Darkly Dreaming 65.563%  66.579%  66.071%  6  
7 Rene Vara Royal Opponent 65.063%  67.303%  66.183%  5 
8 Achsah Wiley Forcieri Wisperle 64.313%  66.184%  65.248%  7 

 $1000 Intermeidiaire II CDS HOY A/A 
 (E) Cizadlo,  (C) Kessler,  



 1 Kaylee Marissa Janowski Impio Interagro 67.426% 
 2 Tiffany Mahoney Galiano 64.632% 

 CDS Training Level Test 3 Jr/YR   126  125  COMB  PLACE 
  (C) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (B) Koch 
 1 Quinn Cunningham Goliath 66.897%  65.259%  66.078%  1 
 2 Tatiana Kay Harlan Latino JF 65.603%  64.224%  64.914%  3 
 3 Emma Schneider Sunshine 64.828%  66.552%  65.690%  2 
 4 Jocelyn Mckenna Jaylin  Haitiano YM 63.534%  61.810%  62.672%  9 
 5 Cate I Stamper Jil Von Monting 63.448%  640224%  63.836%  4 
 6 Walker Cash Lefkowitz A-6 62.931%  63.448%  63.190%  8 
 7 Isabella Bonanno Goodnight Kiss 62.414%  64.224%  63.319%  7 
 8 Justine Lyons-Fang Maserati 60.172%  66.552%  63.362%  6 
 9 Julia Lee Bay Breeze 60.172%  66.897%  63.534%  5   
 10 Laura Michelle Estrada Starr 59.138%  61.379%  60.259%  10  

 CDS Third Level Test 3 Jr/YR    132  131  COMB  PLACE 
  (C) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (B) Koch 
1 Cayla Marie Divodi Bodi 67.875%  62.829%  65.352%  2 
2 Austin Ariss Duende 67.688%  66.579%  67.133%  1 
3 Lily Grace Bennett Wischnewski 63.875%  62.434%  63.155%  4 
4 Maren Cole Filligrana Do Oura KD 62.063%  62.632%  62.347%  5 
5 Delaney Lardie Regalo 61.813%  64.671%  63.242^  3 

 CDS First Level Freestyle Open 
  (C) Warren,  (B) Billington 
 1 Lisa H Jackson Hummer-Utopia 71.833% 
 2 Sarahbell Kleinman Winterlake Xaniah 70.567% 
 3 Chloe Adrian-Giannetto Princess Isabella 64.350% 

 CDS Second Level Freestyle Open 
  (C) Warren,  (B) Billington 
 1 Anne Brooks Warner Chris-Craft 72.833% 
 2 Triana Pangrcic Sandro's Holiday 71.817% 

 Great American/USDF Open First Level Regional 1-3 
  (C) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (B) Koch 
 1 Megan Christine McQueeney Foxy Lady 75.139% 
 2 Megan Christine McQueeney Watse P 74.167% 
 3 Jackie Ahl-Eckhaus News Man MVS 73.681% 
 4 Lucia Rapalyea Mystique SGS 70.347% 
 5 Bryce Adelle Quinto Chocolate Thunder 67.917% 
 6 Annette Spinetti Carbonero Mac 67.431% 
 7 Hilda C Gurney Maestro 66.736% 
 8 Ari Alexis Lopez Benefit 66.597% 
 Iranda Smith-Dyer Infinito DS 66.528% 
 Sarahbell Kleinman Maleficent M.A. 65.347% 
 Sarahbell Kleinman Winterlake Xaniah 65.278% 
 Annette Spinetti Lincoln 61.875% 

 Great American/USDF JR/YR First Level Regional 1-3 
  (C) Riehl-Rodriguez,  (B) Koch 
 1 Tatiana Kay Harlan Newton Berocca 70.972% 
 2 Mia Folk Alastor 69.236% 
 3 Kyra Schneider Thomas Van De Marne 65.972% 
 4 Tatiana Kay Harlan Latino JF 63.889% 
 5 Ryder James Mosqueda Joseph 61.597% 

 Great American/USDF JR/YR Third Level Regional 3-3 
  (C) Macartney,  (B) Hotz 
 1 Maren Cole Filligrana Do Oura KD 66.500% 
 2 Grace Elizabeth Duggan Farruco LXXXIX 65.688% 
 3 Delaney Lardie Regalo 65.688% 
 4 Cayla Marie Divodi Bodi 65.000% 
 5 Lily Grace Bennett Wischnewski 64.938% 

 Great American/USDF Open Fourth Level Regional 4-3 
 (E) Cizadlo,  (C) Kessler,  
 1 Kristina Harrison-Antell Juilliard DG 73.056% 
 2 Christine Stephenson Issira 67.361% 
 3 Nicole Perry Flirting Mood 66.250% 
 4 Hannah Jane Morton Quest 65.694% 
 5 Stephanie Gustafson Corazana 64.097% 

 Great American/USDF AD/AM Fourth LevelRegional 4-3 
 (E) Cizadlo,  (C) Kessler,  
 1 Kristina Huff Winzer 207 66.875% 
 2 Janice Brooks-Gary Zico Pe 65.972% 
 3 Erika Pilimai Flynn 64.722% 
 4 Ariel Marie Miller Allure C 59.931% 

 Great American/USDF Open Int I Level Regional Cham 
  (C) Billington,  (B) Warren 



 1 Kristina Harrison-Antell I, Felix 75.294% 
 2 Genay Vaughn Fleur Noir WSHS 70.294% 
 3 Sabine Baron Wright Schermen 67.941% 
 4 Jocelyn Tackitt Holland 66.397% 
 5 Allida Jantz Taylor Quarter Fox 64.706% 
 6 Jo Moran Reine Noire GWF 64.044% 
 7 Verena Mahin Bonsai EDI 63.750% 
 8 Benjamin Pfabe Walberto WOR 63.309% 
  

 
Great American/USDF AD/AM Int I Level Regional Ch 
 (E) Cizadlo,  (C) Kessler,  
 1 Jocelyn Towne Bandini 70.074% 
 2 Kristine Aday Dream Of Mine 69.191% 
 3 Michele Anna De Luna Durban Jane 68.382% 
 4 Alana Andrews Caju 67.574% 
 5 Eric Grimm Carlos Ramirez 67.353% 
 6 Susan Sullivan Solana 67.206% 
 7 Stefanie Ann Ward Mortimer Novato 65.294% 
 8 Kathleen Diane Fitzpatrick Sangria 65.000% 
 Rachel DeBerdt Renaissance Man HVH 59.191% 

 Great American/USDF Open GP Level Regional Champ 
  (C) Billington,  (B) Warren 
 1 Kristina Harrison-Antell Finley 70.163% 
 2 Genay Vaughn Gino 69.728% 
 3 Tina Caldwell Lagerfeld K 67.989% 
 4 Christian Hartung Desario 66.576% 
 5 Kathleen Raine Don Johnson 64.239% 
 6 Julie R Corlett Barolo Gold 62.935% 
 7 Sherry Van 't Riet Sir Deauville 62.717% 
 8 Julia Mineikis Savaroth 58.696% 

 Great American/USDF AD/AM GP Level Regional Champ 
  (C) Billington,  (B) Warren 
 1 Laura Maloney Quiero 63.804% 
 2 Elizabeth Banga Mayflower 62.228% 
 3 Nicole Wertz Ellexus Knight 59.674% 
 3 Akiko Yamazaki Chopin R 59.674% 
 5 Adrienne Bessey Iris 57.446% 
 6 Caron C Frisone Ritzzie SM 56.304% 
 


